
    AFDELING 6 CC 1A (K)  STAND JONG

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         1-  7575.8                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         1-  5144.9
    13130431 Cees Nagel             2-  7524.0                  13130287 W. Ruiten              2-  4835.9
    13130091 P. Crans               3-  7295.9                  13130431 Cees Nagel             3-  4098.5
    13131169 P l' Istelle           4-  7198.1                  13130091 P. Crans               4-  3605.4
    13130660 A. van Kesteren        5-  7166.2                  13141120 A.v/d.Eijk             5-  3530.9
    13130287 W. Ruiten              6-  7132.9                  13130031 P. de Boer             6-  3454.4
    13141120 A.v/d.Eijk             7-  7128.4                  13130210 H. Moot                7-  3422.7
    13210091 R. Schouten            8-  6702.0                  13130660 A. van Kesteren        8-  3273.6
    13130279 T. Ruiten              9-  6635.4                  13220002 A. Kortwijk            9-  2948.4
    13130180 B. Schoolderman       10-  6594.7                  13130279 T. Ruiten             10-  2761.0

    13210003 J. de Heij            11-  6360.7                  13141413 H. Bais               11-  2751.1
    13141413 H. Bais               12-  6259.1                  13131169 P l' Istelle          12-  2720.4
    13220002 A. Kortwijk           13-  6227.9                  13131207 A Hendriks            13-  2404.7
    13131207 A Hendriks            14-  5867.1                  13210024 N.C. Bleeker          14-  2386.6
    13130210 H. Moot               15-  5725.8                  13210091 R. Schouten           15-  2219.2
    13210491 Piet Beemsterboer     16-  5520.5                  13130392 G. de Vries           16-  2206.7
    13130791 P. Valk               17-  5322.4                  13130180 B. Schoolderman       17-  2200.0
    13130031 P. de Boer            18-  5264.3                  13130791 P. Valk               18-  1962.9
    13210563 J.Beemsterboer        19-  5032.5                  13149468 H. & E. Schussler     19-  1818.2
    13149395 Comb. Guldemond       20-  4554.7                  13210003 J. de Heij            20-  1741.7

    13130392 G. de Vries           21-  4359.8                  13210563 J.Beemsterboer        21-  1690.7
    13149004 Comb.Boom & Bouwens   22-  4307.2                  13141235 J. Hoffman            22-  1476.7
    13140540 W. Schreuder          23-  4236.4                  13140006 A. Kolle              23-  1443.1
    13140003 C.N.J. Limmen         24-  3973.0                  13130341 J. Striet             24-  1359.2
    13149468 H. & E. Schussler     25-  3930.0                  13210491 Piet Beemsterboer     25-  1330.8

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN    CC 1A (K) STAND JONG

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  W. Ruiten               Den Helder        81781539   8    5645.0
    2  Cees Nagel              Den Helder        81780892   7    5252.3
    3  J. de Heij              Anna Paulowna     81782770   8    4920.4
    4  W. Ruiten               Den Helder        81781171   7    4810.6
    5  P. Crans                Den Helder        81194413   6    4805.2
    6  Cees Nagel              Den Helder        81780923   7    4598.9
    7  Cees Nagel              Den Helder        81780909   6    4597.7
    8  Cees Nagel              Den Helder        81780890   6    4567.9
    9  P. Crans                Den Helder        81781321   6    4516.2
   10  A. van Kesteren         Den Helder        81781023   6    4450.9

 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 15/09/18  BESTEMMING : Melun Andrezel.         BETREFT : AFDELING 6 CC 1A (K)

     HOKPRESTATIES   DEZE VLUCHT

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 15/09/18  BESTEMMING : Melun Andrezel.         BETREFT : AFDELING 6 CC 1A (K)

     HOKPRESTATIES   STAND JONG

      LIDNR.   NAAM                   PRYS  PUNTEN

    13130287 W. Ruiten                 73  2711.5592
    13130210 H. Moot                   41  2580.2800
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop           167  2563.5922
    13130091 P. Crans                 110  1973.2426
    13131169 P l' Istelle             131  1801.3028
    13130660 A. van Kesteren           82  1688.7946
    13141413 H. Bais                   83  1630.5067
    13130431 Cees Nagel               169  1609.5148
    13141120 A.v/d.Eijk                85  1527.0570
    13130279 T. Ruiten                 64  1420.7616

    13130341 J. Striet                 42  1285.2733
    13130180 B. Schoolderman           62  1185.3989
    13210563 J.Beemsterboer            43  1161.2023
    13220002 A. Kortwijk               53  1051.9993
    13130392 G. de Vries               39   934.3390
    13210091 R. Schouten               83   932.0664
    13130791 P. Valk                   77   917.4203
    13131207 A Hendriks                41   860.1581
    13130031 P. de Boer                15   839.9223
    13210024 N.C. Bleeker              11   739.8690

    13210491 Piet Beemsterboer         35   675.8103
    13149395 Comb. Guldemond           44   653.1858
    13210003 J. de Heij                24   586.1573
    13149468 H. & E. Schussler         18   580.8309
    13140003 C.N.J. Limmen             30   558.2247
    13140540 W. Schreuder              19   448.0307
    13141235 J. Hoffman                20   415.9258
    13130001 Rens van der Zijde        26   410.8320
    13140006 A. Kolle                  16   358.9683
    13131312 H. Pijper                 13   335.2794

 


